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FINAL BDS LECTURE SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

                                    DEPARTMENT OF ORAL SURGERY 

                                               CASUAL BATCH TERM I 

Term I  20/1/2023 – 20/6/2023 

SR 

NO. 

Date Day Topics Instructor 

1 
20/1/23 Friday Antibiotics And Analgesics –I Dr Rushika 

2 
24/1/23 Tuesday Antibiotics And Analgesics - II Dr Rushika 

3 
27/1/23 Friday Impaction- I Dr Sachin 

4 
31/1/23 Tuesday Impaction- II Dr Sachin 

5 
03/2/23 Friday Impaction- II Dr Sachin 

6 
07/2/23 Tuesday Management Of Medically 

Compromised Pts 

Dr Deepti 

7 
10/2/23 Friday Space Infection - I Dr Sachin 

8 
14/2/23 Tuesday Space Infection – II Dr Sachin 

9 
17/2/23 Friday Space Infection – III Dr Sachin 

10 
21/2/23 Tuesday Space Infection – IV Dr Sachin 

11 
24/2/23 Friday Osteomyelitis – I Dr Arsalan 

12 
28/2/23 Tuesday Osteomyelitis – II Dr Arsalan 

13 
03/3/23 Friday Osteomyelitis – III Dr Arsalan 

14 
10/3/23 Friday Mandible Fracture-I Dr Arsalan 
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15 
14/3/23 Tuesday Mandible Fracture-II Dr Arsalan 

16 
17/3/23 Friday Mandible Fracture-III Dr Arsalan 

17 
20/3/23 Monday Integrated Teaching Lecture Dr Bhupendra 

18 
21/3/23 Tuesday Formative Assessment Dr Arsalan 

19 
24/3/23 Friday Remedial  Dr Bhupendra 

Annual week 27th March- 31st March 2023 

 Ist Internal assessment 03/04/2023 to 15/04/2023 

20 
18/04/23 Tuesday Midface Fracture-I Dr Sachin 

21 
21/4/23 Friday Midface Fracture-II Dr Sachin 

22 
25/4/23 Tuesday Midface Fracture-III Dr Sachin 

23 
28/4/23 Friday Midface Fracture-IV Dr Sachin 

24 
02/5/23 Tuesday Zmc Fracture-I Dr Charudatta 

25 
09/5/23 Tuesday Zmc Fracture-II Dr Charudatta 

26 
12/5/23 Friday Diagnosis Planning Orthognathic 

Surgery 

Dr Sanjay  

27 
16/5/23 Tuesday Maxillary Orthognathic Surgery Dr Sanjay 

28 
19/5/23 Friday Mandibular Orthognathic Surgery- I Dr Arsalan 

29 
23/5/23 Tuesday Mandibular Orthognathic Surgery –

II 

Dr Arsalan 

30 
26/5/23 Friday Diseases Of Maxillary Sinuses –I Dr Arsalan 

31 
30/5/23 Tuesday Diseases Of Maxillary Sinuses –II Dr Arsalan 

32 
02/6/23 Friday Precancerous Lesion –I Dr Aarti 
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33 
06/6/23 Tuesday Precancerous Lesion –II Dr Aarti 

34 
09/6/23 Friday Malignancy –I Dr Bhupendra 

35 
13/6/23 Tuesday Malignancy – II Dr Bhupendra 

36 
16/6/23 Friday Odontogenic Tumors -I Dr Bhupendra 

37 
20/6/23 Tuesday Odontogenic Tumors –II Dr Bhupendra 

TERM II   21/6/2023 – 7/10/2023 

38 
23/6/23 Friday General Anaesthesia Dr Deepti 

39 
27/6/23 Tuesday Formative Assessment Dr Arsalan 

40 
30/6/23 Friday Remedial  Dr Bhupendra 

IInd Internal Assessment 03/07/2023 to 12/07/2023 

41 
14/7/23 Friday Tmj Pathologies –I Dr Sachin 

42 
18/7/23 Tuesday Tmj Pathologies –II Dr Sachin 

43 
21/7/23 Friday Tmj Pathologies –III Dr Sachin 

44 
25/7/23 Tuesday Salivary Gland Disorder -I Dr Aarti 

45 
28/7/23 Friday Salivary Gland Disorder –II Dr Aarti 

46 
04/8/23 Friday Formative assessment Dr Deepti 

47 
08/8/23 Tuesday Remedial  Dr Sachin 

48 
11/8/23 Friday Trigeminal Neuralgia  Dr Aarti 

49 
18/8/23 Friday Facial Palsy Dr Aarti 

50 
22/8/23 Tuesday Preprosthetic Surgery Dr Deepti 

51 
25/8/23 Friday Cleft –I Dr Charudatta 
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52 
29/8/23 Friday Formative Assessment Dr Charudatta 

53 
01/9/23 Friday Remedial  Dr Rushika 

PRELIMINARY EXAM 04/09/2023 – 16/09/2023 

54 
22/9/23 Friday Cleft -II Dr Charudatta 

55 
26/9/23 Tuesday Dental Implants Dr Sanjay 

56 
29/9/23 Friday Surgical Endodontics Dr Bhupendra 

57 
3/10/23 Tuesday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

58 
06/10/23 Friday Revision Dr Charudatta 

59 
10/10/23 Tuesday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

60 
13/10/23 Friday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

61 
17/10/23 Tuesday Revision Dr Bhupendra 

62 
20/10/23 Friday Revision Dr Charudatta 

63 
27/10/23 Friday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

64 
31/10/23 Tuesday Remedial  Dr Sachin 

65 
3/11/23 Friday Extra Class Dr Charudatta 

66 
7/11/23 Tuesday Revision Dr Charudatta 

67 
21/11/23 Tuesday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

68 
24/11/23 Friday Extra Class Dr Arsalan 

69 
28/11/23 Tuesday Revision Dr Deepti 
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DEPARTMENT OF ORAL SURGERY 
THIRD BDS LECTURE SCHEDULE REGULAR BATCH – 2022-2023 

 

Sr No Date Day Topic Covered Staff 

 Term I (20/1/2023-20/6/2023) 

1.  23/01/23 Monday Case History Dr Deepti 

2.  30/01/23 Monday Sterilization And Asepsis Dr Charudatta  

3.  06/02/23 Monday Maxillary And Mandibular Nerve Dr Bhupendra 

4.  13/02/23 Monday Osteology  And Anatomy - I Dr Arsalan 

5.  20/02/23 Monday Osteology  And Anatomy – II Dr Arsalan 

6.  27/02/23 Monday Local Anaesthesia-I Dr Aarti 

7.  06/03/23 Monday Local Anaesthesia-II Dr Aarti 

8.  13/03/23 Monday Exodontia – I Dr Rushika 

9.  20/03/23 Monday Exodontia – II Dr Rushika 

ANNUAL WEEK 27TH March- 31st March 

1st INTERNAL ASSESMENT 3/04/2023- 12/04/2023 

10.  17/04/23 Monday Exodontia – III Dr Rushika 

11.  24/04/23 Monday Exodontia – IV Dr Rushika 

12.  08/05/23 Monday Shock And Hemorrhage – I Dr Rushika 

13.  15/05/23 Monday Shock And Hemorrhage – II Dr Rushika 

14.  22/05/23 Monday Medical Emergency And Drugs 

-I 

Dr Deepti 
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15.  29/05/23 Monday Medical Emergency And Drugs 

–II 

Dr Deepti 

16.  05/06/23 Monday Basic Principles Of Surgery – I Dr Sachin 

17.  12/06/23 Monday Basic Principles Of Surgery – II Dr Sachin 

18.  19/06/23 Monday Suturing Technique – I Dr Charudatta 

2nd TERM 21/06/2023 – 7/10/2023 

19.  26/06/23 Monday Suturing Technique – II Dr Charudatta 

2nd INTERNAL ASSESMENT 01/07/23 – 07/07/23 

20.  10/07/23 Monday Cyst Of Oral Cavity – I Dr Arsalan 

21.  17/07/23 Monday Cyst Of Oral Cavity – II Dr Arsalan 

22.  24/07/23 Monday Extra Class Dr Deepti 

23.  07/08/23 Monday Revision Dr Sachin 

24.  14/08/23 Monday Revision Dr Sachin 

25.  21/08/23 Monday Revision Dr Charudatta 

26.  28/08/23 Monday Extra Class Dr Charudatta 

PRELIMINARY EXAM 04/09/23 -16/09/23 

27.  18/09/23 Monday Revision Dr Arsalan 

28.  25/09/23 Monday Revision Dr Arsalan 
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